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Girls vs Camas 1024 - 10/9/2024

MM, RAL, Kalama vs Camas 1024

Oct 9, 2024 at DMMP

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.63Camas

B2 2:09.39Camas

C3 2:20.03Camas

A4 2:30.30Mark Morris

B5 2:42.09Mark Morris

C6 3:06.68Mark Morris

D--- X2:29.74Camas

E--- X2:38.35Camas

G--- X3:45.45Camas

F--- XDQCamas

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 111 2:25.49Sophie Jacobs

Camas 92 2:25.55Alora Cook

Mark Morris 123 2:57.08Natalie Collins

Camas 114 3:00.09Yahali Lawson

Mark Morris 105 3:00.99Jessica DeWolf

Mark Morris 126 3:03.99Ashlyn Hampton

Camas 10--- X3:05.03Victoria Rodgers

Camas 11--- X3:50.98Mishal Rafique

Mark Morris 9--- X3:58.01Luna Alejandro

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 121 2:23.63Lila McGeachy

Camas 112 2:31.14Genova Michaelson

Camas 113 2:37.04Kennedy Phelan

Mark Morris 114 2:57.04Anabelle Schellenberg

Mark Morris 125 2:57.98Isis Burnham

Mark Morris 106 3:24.51Hannah Hack

Camas 10--- X2:36.14Kyla Jun

Camas 10--- X2:43.05Stella Mathena

Camas 10--- X2:49.86Renee Allen

Camas 9--- X2:51.91Chloe Parker

Camas 10--- X3:04.35Reidun Voss

Camas 12--- X3:09.32Shalaka Deshpande

Mark Morris 1O--- X3:38.40Allison Burkey

Mark Morris 12--- X3:49.98Jaxon Nordquist

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 121 27.49Amy Lewis

Camas 102 27.73Sophia Blank

Camas 103 28.00Rose Crawford

Mark Morris 114 28.55Paige Wirtz

Mark Morris 1O5 34.26Layn Rawson

RA Long  96 34.80Jaelynne Newman-Hunt

Mark Morris 127 37.35Kiki Rinker

RA Long 118 44.42Luna Giap

Camas 10--- X29.77Jamie Harris

Camas 10--- X29.88Jay Distant

Camas 12--- X30.02Issie Dean

Camas 11--- X30.60Shelby Baldwin

Camas 10--- X31.63Amelia Jackson

Camas 10--- X33.52Reidun Voss

Camas 11--- X33.74Charlie Irwin

Camas 9--- X37.47Abigail Brunell

Camas 9--- X38.05Adelle Swendsen

Camas 9--- X38.93Freyja Neff

Mark Morris 9--- X40.57Roxanne Sweat

Mark Morris 9--- X42.51Redden Broussard

Camas 11--- X42.58Wes Allen

Camas 9--- X43.27Bella King

Camas 9--- X47.21Miria Rodriguez

Camas 12--- X48.89Megan Egli

Camas 10--- X1:11.63Srijani Gireddy

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 111 1:10.77Kathryn Sitler

Kalama 122 1:15.01Emma Anderson

Camas 103 1:19.38Amelia Jackson

Mark Morris 114 1:24.52Anabelle Schellenberg

Mark Morris 125 1:24.67Isis Burnham

Mark Morris 116 1:26.40Julia Barella

Camas 107 2:23.58Ainsley Harris

Camas 9--- XDQEllie Waters

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 121 1:00.11Amy Lewis

Camas 102 1:03.25Sophia Blank

Camas 103 1:05.75Jamie Harris

Mark Morris 1O4 1:18.91Shelby DeBolt

Mark Morris 125 1:19.66Natalie Collins

Mark Morris 96 1:37.65Roxanne Sweat

Camas 11--- X1:03.56Kennedy Phelan

Camas 9--- X1:09.25Alora Cook

Camas 11--- X1:10.48Shelby Baldwin

Camas 10--- X1:11.06Renee Allen

Camas 10--- X1:14.09Evie Grabenkort

Camas 10--- X1:14.27Aviya Orr

Camas 11--- X1:19.03Yahali Lawson

Camas 11--- X1:19.69Charlie Irwin

Camas 9--- X1:23.52Abigail Brunell

Camas 10--- X1:24.47Eileen Thov

Camas 9--- X1:28.73Evy Combe

Camas 9--- X1:30.04Adelle Swendsen

Camas 9--- X1:34.61Lillian Payton

Camas 11--- X1:41.77Mishal Rafique

Camas 12--- X1:46.65Megan Egli

Camas 9--- X1:47.45Miria Rodriguez

Mark Morris 9--- XDQLuna Alejandro

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 111 6:02.97Genova Michaelson

Camas 102 6:03.86Rose Crawford

Camas 103 6:51.38Elizabeth Goodrich

Mark Morris 124 7:46.91Liliana Rodriguez-Flores
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Girls vs Camas 1024 - 10/9/2024

MM, RAL, Kalama vs Camas 1024

Oct 9, 2024 at DMMP

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mark Morris 105 8:00.46Jessica DeWolf

Mark Morris 1O6 8:26.98Layn Rawson

RA Long 097 8:33.44Addie McCoy

Camas 10--- X6:52.38Hadley Demaray

Camas 10--- X7:17.15Jay Distant

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.46Camas

B2 2:00.49Camas

C3 2:05.24Camas

A4 2:07.09Mark Morris

B5 2:29.49Mark Morris

C6 2:54.77Mark Morris

D--- X2:11.80Camas

E--- X2:23.84Camas

F--- X2:39.66Camas

G--- X2:48.80Camas

H--- X3:33.89Camas

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Kalama 121 1:11.30Emma Anderson

Camas 112 1:16.28Kathryn Sitler

Camas 93 1:18.17Chloe Parker

Camas 124 1:20.11Shalaka Deshpande

Mark Morris 95 1:33.47Redden Broussard

Mark Morris 1O6 1:34.47Shelby DeBolt

Mark Morris 127 1:36.32Ashlyn Hampton

Camas 10--- X1:20.75Hadley Demaray

Camas 10--- X1:22.80Elizabeth Goodrich

Camas 10--- X1:23.23Aviya Orr

Camas 9--- X1:32.39Evy Combe

Camas 10--- X1:37.57Eileen Thov

Mark Morris 12--- X1:38.60Jaxon Nordquist

Camas 10--- X1:40.39Victoria Rodgers

Mark Morris 12--- X1:44.90Kiki Rinker

Camas 11--- X1:57.97Wes Allen

Camas 9--- X2:11.45Bella King

Camas 10--- X2:57.79Srijani Gireddy

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 121 1:19.68Lila McGeachy

Camas 112 1:24.29Sophie Jacobs

Camas 103 1:26.07Stella Mathena

Mark Morris 114 1:38.14Paige Wirtz

Mark Morris 105 1:40.58Hannah Hack

Mark Morris 116 1:40.91Julia Barella

RA Long 097 2:02.07Addie McCoy

RA Long 118 2:05.10Luna Giap

Camas 10--- X1:26.17Kyla Jun

Camas 12--- X1:27.45Issie Dean

Camas 10--- X1:30.42Evie Grabenkort

Mark Morris 12--- X1:45.78Liliana Rodriguez-Flores

Mark Morris 1O--- X1:46.44Allison Burkey

Camas 9--- X1:54.78Freyja Neff

Camas 9--- XDQLillian Payton

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:06.76Camas

C2 4:44.83Camas

A3 5:26.94Mark Morris

B4 5:31.97Mark Morris

D5 5:39.41Camas

E--- X6:15.80Camas


